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Bologna. Domenica, 24 Novembre 
 
       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE              Codice: FRF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PALMA AURORA               : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'07"06 :
:  2 : FANI' MARTINA              : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'09"73 :
:  3 : PRISLEI GIULIA             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'10"96 :
:  4 : PIGNATELLI BRIGITTA        : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'11"80 :
:  5 : LAMIERI GIULIA             : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'12"94 :
:  6 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'14"58 :
:  7 : LORETI CARLOTTA            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'15"17 :
:  8 : FANTUZ MARTINA             : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'15"86 :
:  9 : NEGRELLI FRANCESCA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'16"05 :
: 10 : RAGAZZINI SOFIA            : 01 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'16"25 :
: 11 : POLI VIOLA                 : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'17"04 :
: 12 : CENCI MATILDE              : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'17"76 :
: 13 : MORINI ALICE               : 01 : CNAT99                   :  1'18"92 :
: 14 : MASTRANGELI ELISA          : 01 : CNAT99                   :  1'19"00 :
: 15 : SELVI SUSANNA              : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'19"16 :
: 16 : LOCCHI MICOL               : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'20"72 :
: 17 : VALLONE ANNA ELENA         : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'20"77 :
: 18 : ALBAZZI CHIARA             : 00 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  1'26"64 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI               Codice: MRF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : IZZO GIOVANNI              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    56"67 :
:  2 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    59"70 :
:  3 : GAMBI LEONARDO             : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'00"17 :
:  4 : AOUKAILI YASSINE MOHAMED   : 98 : CNAT99                   :  1'00"54 :
:  5 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'00"59 :
:  6 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'01"36 :
:  7 : CASAROLI DAVIDE            : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'01"51 :
:  8 : DEL DUCA ANGELO            : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'02"17 :
:  9 : SANSONE GIANMARCO          : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'02"18 :
: 10 : ZANON MATTIA               : 99 : CNAT99                   :  1'04"87 :
: 11 : MORELLI NICOLA             : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'05"66 :
: 12 : CIONI ALESSIO              : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'05"73 :
: 13 : ZANNELLI FRANCESCO         : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'06"97 :
: 14 : LOLI ENRICO                : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'08"10 :
: 15 : PETRONE MATTEO             : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'08"62 :
: 16 : MARINAELLI LUCA            : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'08"84 :
: 17 : FINIZZA ALESSIO            : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'10"23 :
: 18 : NICCOLINI DANIELE          : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'10"53 :
: 19 : MARINELLO MARCO            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'10"82 :
: 20 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'11"91 :
: 21 : PACINI DIEGO               : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'12"38 :
: 22 : REGOLI MATTIA              : 98 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'12"81 :
: 23 : BARTOLI GIANMARCO          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'13"20 :
: 24 : GENTILI NICOLA             : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'13"21 :
: 25 : PALMIERI LORENZO           : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'25"80 :
: 26 : BAREZZI MARCO              : 00 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'27"25 :
:    : SARAVO ALESSANDRO          : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI: NON PART :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       100 FARFALLA JUNIOR FEMMINE               Codice: FJF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'05"62 :
:  2 : BELLETTINI SHARON          : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'07"27 :
:  3 : SPENSIERI GAIA             : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'08"06 :
:  4 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'08"89 :
:  5 : MONTANARI IRENE            : 99 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'09"55 :
:  6 : MASSETTI MARTINA           : 99 : CNAT99                   :  1'09"68 :
:  7 : MANTOVANI ELISA            : 99 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'11"70 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 FARFALLA JUNIOR MASCHI                Codice: MJF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CAMPIGLI ALBERTO           : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    57"13 :
:  2 : BATTILANI ALEX             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    57"38 :
:  3 : CAMPIGLI ANDREA            : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    57"61 :
:  4 : TUBERTINI FILIPPO          : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    58"23 :
:  5 : ZAMPETTI RICCARDO          : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    59"27 :
:  6 : SCALINI LORENZO            : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    59"51 :
:  7 : GHIGLIOSSI ISACCO          : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'00"10 :
:  8 : BARCA MATTEO               : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'00"11 :
:  9 : VITTORI DAVIDE             : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'00"59 :
: 10 : BULFERI JACOPO             : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'01"05 :
: 11 : SGARANGELLA RICCARDO       : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'01"49 :
: 12 : ONOFRI FILIPPO             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'01"96 :
: 13 : FIORELLI EMANUELE          : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'02"19 :
: 14 : BONZAGNI FRANCESCO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'02"21 :
: 15 : POZZI MATTIA               : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'02"77 :
: 16 : GIOVANNETTI DAVIDE         : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'04"58 :
: 17 : CARLINO ULISSE             : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'05"27 :
: 18 : TUFANO FRANCESCO           : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'07"53 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE             Codice: FSF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : FRANZINI SARA              : 93 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"08 :
:  2 : CAMPANA GIORGIA            : 95 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  1'05"37 :
:  3 : CASADEI MARTINA            : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'05"97 :
:  4 : GIOLIVI SARA               : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'06"24 :
:  5 : DE LUCA ANNA               : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'08"56 :
:  6 : SAPIGNOLI SONIA            : 93 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"70 :
:  7 : GENNAIOLI ADELE            : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'10"30 :
:  8 : ALBERICI IRENE             : 96 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'10"32 :
:  9 : GASPERINI TINA             : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'11"08 :
: 10 : NALDI FRANCESCA            : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'11"09 :
: 11 : DALL'OLIO BEATRICE         : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'11"37 :
: 12 : BOTTAU VITTORIA            : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'12"10 :
: 13 : GAVAGNA VERONICA           : 97 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'13"37 :
: 14 : FERRINI DEBORA             : 92 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'14"82 :
: 15 : ROSSI VERONICA             : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'16"13 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ZIRONI FABIO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    56"72 :
:  2 : CONTARELLI ANDREA          : 90 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :    56"75 :
:  3 : PONTI MATTEO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    58"73 :
:  4 : RACIOPPI JACOPO            : 95 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'00"26 :
:  5 : ULIVI ALEX                 : 92 : CNAT99                   :  1'00"28 :
:  6 : PERUGINI LEONARDO          : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'03"40 :
:  7 : BERTOLINI FRANCESCO        : 95 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'10"04 :
:  8 : MASCIARRI MICHELE          : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'11"23 :
:    : IACCOUCCI MARCO            : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       : NON PART :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                 Codice: FRD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MACCAFERRI ANGELA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'09"95 :
:  2 : GUGLIELMO MATILDE          : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'11"07 :
:  3 : MAZZI AURORA               : 01 : CNAT99                   :  1'11"69 :
:  3 : GALLI NINA                 : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'11"69 :
:  5 : VICINELLI GAIA             : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'11"79 :
:  6 : CAVARGINI CAMILLA          : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'13"35 :
:  7 : LISI CARLOTTA              : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'13"54 :
:  8 : VANELLI CORALLI CATERINA   : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'13"86 :
:  9 : PINI PILAR                 : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'14"12 :
: 10 : CASAROLI CHIARA            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'14"78 :
: 11 : SPIZZICA CHIARA            : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'15"48 :
: 12 : DI CAVE VALERIA            : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'17"05 :
: 13 : FIORENTINI GRETA           : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'17"77 :
: 14 : FOSCHI FRANCESCA           : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'18"22 :
: 15 : DONNINI RACHELE            : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'19"08 :
: 16 : DONZELLI NOEMI             : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'22"82 :
: 17 : TURCO MICHELLE             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'23"18 :
: 18 : FARINA ELISA               : 01 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  1'26"56 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                  Codice: MRD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : LOMBINI FABIO              : 98 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    56"68 :
:  2 : VERGARI MARCO              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    59"30 :
:  3 : GAMBI LEONARDO             : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    59"32 :
:  4 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"02 :
:  5 : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"80 :
:  6 : SERGIO ERIK                : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'04"90 :
:  7 : PINI PABLO                 : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'05"41 :
:  8 : ZANNELLI ANDREA            : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'05"47 :
:  9 : FINAMORE LORENZO           : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"56 :
: 10 : DE ANGELIS RUBEN           : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'08"73 :
: 11 : DEL DUCA SIMONE            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'08"79 :
: 12 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'09"01 :
: 13 : TONI DANIELE               : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'09"99 :
: 14 : SERAFINI STEFANO           : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'10"29 :
: 15 : BAGNOLI NICOLA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'10"57 :
: 16 : PONDRELLI RUBEN            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'12"15 :
: 17 : CASADIO CARLO              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'13"98 :
: 18 : TASSI GABRIELE             : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'14"10 :
: 19 : PICCAGLI LUCA              : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'15"04 :
: 20 : ROFI EDOARDO               : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'15"61 :
: 21 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'15"68 :
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: 22 : KOHLER FELIX               : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'17"74 :
: 23 : DE PALMA DARIO             : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'18"39 :
: 24 : PAGLIAI TOMMASO            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'22"66 :
:    : FERRINI MIRKO              : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 DORSO JUNIOR FEMMINE                  Codice: FJD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  1'05"41 :
:  2 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'08"11 :
:  3 : FRANCESCHI MARTINA         : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'08"47 :
:  4 : MASTRIA CELESTE            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'08"81 :
:  5 : GAUDENZI GIORGIA           : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'10"11 :
:  6 : MONTANARI IRENE            : 99 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'11"12 :
:  7 : SPANO REBECCA              : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'11"24 :
:  8 : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'11"79 :
:  9 : LOLI FRANCESCA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'12"04 :
: 10 : SPENSIERI GAIA             : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'14"57 :
: 11 : PAU ISABELLA               : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'15"70 :
: 12 : BAREZZI IRIS               : 99 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'21"79 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 DORSO JUNIOR MASCHI                   Codice: MJD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GIUSTINI DARIO             : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    59"00 :
:  2 : MAGNANI PIETRO             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    59"01 :
:  3 : MARTELLI LUCA              : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'00"64 :
:  4 : BECCARI LORENZO            : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'02"18 :
:  5 : VICINELLI RICCARDO         : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'02"56 :
:  6 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'03"89 :
:  7 : CIOLLI LEONARDO            : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'06"15 :
:  8 : TADDEI FILIPPO             : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'06"27 :
:  9 : BONDI GIACOMO              : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'07"02 :
: 10 : GORGATI FRANCESCO          : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'11"74 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SIBONI BEATRICE            : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'05"17 :
:  2 : BABINI ELEONORA            : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'06"09 :
:  3 : MONTANARI ASIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'06"25 :
:  4 : CASADEI MARTINA            : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'06"61 :
:  5 : CRISTINI LISA              : 94 : CNAT99                   :  1'07"21 :
:  6 : CATANI ILARIA              : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'07"37 :
:  7 : DE CRISTOFARO GIULIA       : 97 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'07"61 :
:  8 : NANNETTI ROBERTA           : 93 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"96 :
:  9 : BUGANI BENEDETTA           : 96 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  1'10"17 :
: 10 : MARCACCINI CHIARA          : 96 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'11"13 :
: 11 : MUNARI LUCIA               : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'11"25 :
: 12 : SORRENTI SILVIA            : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'12"71 :
: 13 : BACCARIN SUSANNA           : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'12"87 :
: 14 : TOCCHINI GIORGIA           : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'13"02 :
: 15 : DAPPORTO GIULIA            : 95 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'13"96 :
: 16 : BONFIGLIOLI GIULIA         : 97 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'22"91 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSD3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GRAF STEFANO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    55"61 :
:  2 : RESCH ALESSANDRO           : 80 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    58"01 :
:  3 : LIVERANI LUCA              : 95 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    58"04 :
:  4 : ZIRONI FABIO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'01"44 :
:  5 : RICCI JACOPO               : 94 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'03"53 :
:  6 : MASCIARRI MICHELE          : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'15"09 :
:    : TAROCCHI LORENZO           : 95 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI: NON PART :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BRESCIANI ASIA             : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'17"64 :
:  2 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'17"68 :
:  3 : LABA KENDRA                : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'18"70 :
:  4 : NEGRELLI FRANCESCA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'21"06 :
:  5 : CASAROLI CHIARA            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'24"67 :
:  6 : PIZZIRANI VALENTINA        : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'25"07 :
:  7 : DEI VIRGINIA               : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'25"67 :
:  8 : SELVI SUSANNA              : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'25"98 :
:  9 : CESARETTI FLAMINIA         : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'28"77 :
: 10 : GUICCIARDI GINEVRA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'29"47 :
: 11 : RAPEZZI CHIARA             : 01 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  1'33"81 :
: 12 : FOSCHI FRANCESCA           : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'34"53 :
: 13 : SAVELLI MARIA              : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'36"80 :
: 14 : FARINA ELISA               : 01 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  1'38"89 :
: 15 : PETRUCCI LUCREZIA          : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'42"60 :
:    : CERIALE FRANCESCA          : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : IZZO GIOVANNI              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'03"95 :
:  2 : MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO       : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"12 :
:  3 : MOSCA GIACOMO              : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"76 :
:  4 : BARCA MARCO                : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'12"91 :
:  5 : LOMBINI FABIO              : 98 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'13"49 :
:  6 : SERAFINI STEFANO           : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'14"66 :
:  7 : FALCONE FABIO              : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'15"38 :
:  8 : MUSELLA MATTEO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'15"92 :
:  9 : GIANCOLA NICO              : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'16"52 :
: 10 : DONNINI MATTIA             : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'17"01 :
: 11 : BAGNOLI NICOLA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'19"49 :
: 12 : MUSELLA DAMIANO            : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'19"69 :
: 13 : LOLI ENRICO                : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'19"75 :
: 14 : MORELLI GIOELE             : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'19"82 :
: 15 : BANDINI FILIPPO            : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'20"42 :
: 16 : PACINI DIEGO               : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'23"20 :
: 17 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'23"62 :
: 18 : CIPULLO VINCENZO           : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'27"39 :
: 19 : MENICHETTI MATTEO          : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'30"13 :
: 20 : MIRABELLA LUCA             : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'32"98 :
: 21 : BERSELLINI DAVIDE          : 00 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'39"55 :
:    : FRANCHINI PIETRO           : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           : NON PART :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       100 RANA JUNIOR FEMMINE                   Codice: FJR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'13"52 :
:  2 : DALL'OLIO ELEONORA         : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'15"85 :
:  3 : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'16"82 :
:  4 : RASPANTI SARA              : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'18"50 :
:  5 : MORANDI BENEDETTA          : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'18"78 :
:  6 : ROCCA LETIZIA              : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'19"95 :
:  7 : MASTRIA CELESTE            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'21"98 :
:  8 : SALAIOLO CHIARA            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'23"82 :
:  9 : VIVIANI ILENIA             : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'24"57 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 RANA JUNIOR MASCHI                    Codice: MJR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BONZAGNI FRANCESCO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'06"19 :
:  2 : PIERANGELI LORENZO         : 97 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  1'06"90 :
:  3 : ZANNELLI ALESSANDRO        : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'07"11 :
:  4 : VITTORI DAVIDE             : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'09"54 :
:  5 : FORMARO CARLO MARIA        : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'11"40 :
:  6 : FERRARO SAVERIO            : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'11"69 :
:  7 : BUCO ANDREA                : 97 : CNAT99                   :  1'12"03 :
:  8 : MINUTOLO DAVIDE            : 97 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'14"59 :
:  9 : MOZZONI FRANCESCO          : 96 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'14"80 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PASQUALI CLARISSA          : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'11"22 :
:  2 : BACCARIN SUSANNA           : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'15"75 :
:  3 : FRAZZANO KATIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'16"39 :
:  4 : GIOLIVI SARA               : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'18"17 :
:  5 : TOSI ALICE                 : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'18"65 :
:  6 : CAIAZZO IRENE              : 97 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'19"37 :
:  7 : MAOGGI BARBARA             : 94 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'19"50 :
:  8 : SIBONI BEATRICE            : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'19"66 :
:  9 : TOCCHINI GIORGIA           : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'20"72 :
: 10 : LOCCHI MELISSA             : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'21"15 :
: 11 : DAPPORTO GIULIA            : 95 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'22"19 :
: 12 : PIERINI SARA               : 93 : CNAT99                   :  1'24"46 :
: 13 : BOTTAU VITTORIA            : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'24"69 :
: 14 : PITURRO ALICE              : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'32"36 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSR3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CASTELLANA GIANLUCA        : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'03"59 :
:  2 : MARINOLA SIMONE            : 88 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'04"92 :
:  3 : BERNARDI ALESSANDRO        : 95 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"98 :
:  4 : TADDIA RICCARDO            : 93 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'08"27 :
:  5 : FELICI EMANUELE            : 95 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'09"14 :
:  6 : BENINI ALBERTO             : 95 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'15"18 :
:  7 : PERUGINI LEONARDO          : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'15"66 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE          Codice: FRS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PALMA AURORA               : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'01"31 :
:  2 : TUFARIELLO ALESSIA         : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'03"02 :
:  3 : CAVARGINI CAMILLA          : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'03"08 :
:  4 : GALLI NINA                 : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'03"61 :
:  5 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"59 :
:  6 : PIGNATELLI BRIGITTA        : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'04"76 :
:  7 : PRISLEI GIULIA             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'05"23 :
:  8 : RAGAZZINI SOFIA            : 01 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'05"55 :
:  9 : CENCI MATILDE              : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'05"70 :
: 10 : MASTRANGELI ELISA          : 01 : CNAT99                   :  1'06"67 :
: 11 : VICINELLI GAIA             : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'06"90 :
: 12 : MACCAFERRI ANGELA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'07"29 :
: 13 : DI CAVE VALERIA            : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'07"54 :
: 14 : MONTANARI ALICE            : 01 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'07"79 :
: 15 : PINI PILAR                 : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'07"94 :
: 16 : TABARONI GRETA             : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'08"07 :
: 17 : VITALE ROSA                : 01 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'08"50 :
: 18 : VALLONE ANNA ELENA         : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'08"67 :
: 19 : MORINI ALICE               : 01 : CNAT99                   :  1'08"71 :
: 20 : LOCCHI MICOL               : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'08"76 :
: 21 : MAZZI AURORA               : 01 : CNAT99                   :  1'08"87 :
: 22 : SPIZZICA CHIARA            : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'09"29 :
: 23 : PIZZIRANI VALENTINA        : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'09"52 :
: 24 : FIORENTINI GRETA           : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'09"75 :
: 25 : DEI VIRGINIA               : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'11"99 :
: 26 : FOSCHI FRANCESCA           : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'14"63 :
: 27 : GUICCIARDI GINEVRA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'14"68 :
: 28 : MAZZONI FRANCESCA          : 01 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'14"94 :
: 29 : DONZELLI NOEMI             : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'15"53 :
: 30 : BAROZZI BENEDETTA          : 01 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'17"39 :
: 31 : MESSORI VERONICA           : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'17"63 :
: 32 : SAVELLI MARIA              : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'19"77 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI           Codice: MRS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GAMBI LEONARDO             : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    54"13 :
:  2 : BOTTI MATTEO               : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    54"66 :
:  3 : AOUKAILI YASSINE MOHAMED   : 98 : CNAT99                   :    54"79 :
:  4 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    56"83 :
:  5 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    56"95 :
:  6 : MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO       : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    56"96 :
:  7 : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    57"10 :
:  8 : BANDINELLI NICOLA          : 98 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    57"19 :
:  9 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    57"63 :
: 10 : SANSONE GIANMARCO          : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    57"64 :
: 11 : ZANON MATTIA               : 99 : CNAT99                   :    58"01 :
: 12 : PINI PABLO                 : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    58"38 :
: 13 : DEL DUCA ANGELO            : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    58"46 :
: 14 : CASAROLI DAVIDE            : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    58"64 :
: 15 : MORELLI NICOLA             : 00 : CNAT99                   :    58"81 :
: 16 : SERGIO ERIK                : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:    59"07 :
: 17 : TONI DANIELE               : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    59"47 :
: 18 : CIONI ALESSIO              : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    59"49 :
: 19 : GIANCOLA NICO              : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    59"53 :
: 20 : DEL DUCA SIMONE            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    59"66 :
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: 21 : LOLI ENRICO                : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    59"69 :
: 22 : LUGASI LUCA                : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    59"98 :
: 23 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'00"04 :
: 24 : MARINELLO MARCO            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'00"20 :
: 25 : BRAGAGLIA LUCA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'00"24 :
: 26 : REGOLI MATTIA              : 98 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'00"32 :
: 27 : FINAMORE LORENZO           : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'01"56 :
: 28 : DE ANGELIS RUBEN           : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'01"70 :
: 29 : SASSOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  1'02"05 :
: 30 : NICCOLINI DANIELE          : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'02"21 :
: 31 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'02"30 :
: 32 : DONNINI MATTIA             : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'02"34 :
: 33 : BARCA MARCO                : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'02"51 :
: 34 : PINTO VINCENZO             : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'02"61 :
: 35 : FINIZZA ALESSIO            : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'02"62 :
: 36 : MUSELLA MATTEO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'03"54 :
: 37 : BARTOLI GIANMARCO          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"30 :
: 38 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'05"06 :
: 39 : PETRONE MATTEO             : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'05"67 :
: 40 : FERRINI MIRKO              : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'05"74 :
: 41 : GENTILI NICOLA             : 00 : CNAT99                   :  1'05"94 :
: 42 : DE PALMA DARIO             : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'05"95 :
: 43 : PICCAGLI LUCA              : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'05"97 :
: 44 : BAGNOLI NICOLA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'06"09 :
: 45 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'06"28 :
: 46 : ROFI EDOARDO               : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'06"69 :
: 47 : TENANI STEFANO             : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'07"03 :
: 48 : PALMIERI LORENZO           : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'07"04 :
: 49 : KOHLER FELIX               : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'07"17 :
: 50 : FIORI NICHOLAS             : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'07"24 :
: 51 : MORELLI GIOELE             : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'07"78 :
: 52 : ROSSINI FEDERICO           : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'08"87 :
: 53 : BANDIERA EDOARDO           : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'10"34 :
: 54 : MIRABELLA LUCA             : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'11"21 :
: 55 : CIPULLO VINCENZO           : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'11"63 :
: 56 : BAREZZI MARCO              : 00 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'13"46 :
: 57 : RONCUZZI FEDERICO          : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'14"13 :
: 58 : BERSELLINI DAVIDE          : 00 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'15"51 :
: 59 : SAVIGNI MATTIA             : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'15"85 :
: 60 : FABULLI NICOLO'            : 00 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'18"05 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE           Codice: FJS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :    59"65 :
:  2 : MONTANARI IRENE            : 99 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'01"33 :
:  3 : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'02"02 :
:  4 : BELLETTINI SHARON          : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'02"71 :
:  5 : ZUCCONI FRANCESCA          : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'03"15 :
:  6 : FRANCESCHI MARTINA         : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'03"23 :
:  7 : MASSETTI MARTINA           : 99 : CNAT99                   :  1'03"60 :
:  8 : SPANO REBECCA              : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'04"27 :
:  9 : VIVIANI ILENIA             : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'04"45 :
: 10 : ROSSI ELENA                : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"95 :
: 11 : LOLI FRANCESCA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'05"85 :
: 12 : ROCCA LETIZIA              : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'06"06 :
: 13 : CAMPANA MICHELA            : 99 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'06"88 :
: 14 : MOTOC ANNA                 : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'07"87 :
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: 15 : TARANTINO COSTANZA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'08"48 :
: 16 : PAU ISABELLA               : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'08"84 :
: 17 : GIACOMELLI CATERINA        : 99 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'08"92 :
: 18 : CECCHINI GAIA              : 98 : CNAT99                   :  1'09"60 :
: 19 : BAREZZI IRIS               : 99 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'09"76 :
: 20 : MANTOVANI ELISA            : 99 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'10"06 :
: 21 : SALAIOLO CHIARA            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'10"21 :
: 22 : RAIMONDI BIANCA            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'12"74 :
: 23 : MANCINELLI FRANCESCA       : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'14"01 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI            Codice: MJS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TUBERTINI FILIPPO          : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    51"96 :
:  2 : SCALINI LORENZO            : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    52"85 :
:  3 : GIUSTINI DARIO             : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    53"52 :
:  4 : BARCA MATTEO               : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    53"77 :
:  5 : CAMPIGLI ANDREA            : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    53"87 :
:  6 : CAMPIGLI ALBERTO           : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    54"10 :
:  7 : PIERANGELI ANDREA          : 97 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :    54"12 :
:  8 : BATTILANI ALEX             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    54"28 :
:  9 : SGARANGELLA RICCARDO       : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    55"15 :
: 10 : BULFERI JACOPO             : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    55"63 :
: 11 : VICINELLI RICCARDO         : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    55"77 :
: 12 : MARTELLI LUCA              : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    55"88 :
: 13 : FIORELLI EMANUELE          : 96 : CNAT99                   :    57"32 :
: 14 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    57"40 :
: 15 : GHIGLIOSSI ISACCO          : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    57"48 :
: 16 : BONDI GIACOMO              : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    57"65 :
: 17 : TADDEI FILIPPO             : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    57"93 :
: 18 : GORGATI FRANCESCO          : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    57"97 :
: 19 : CARLINO ULISSE             : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    58"18 :
: 20 : ONOFRI FILIPPO             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    58"24 :
: 21 : BUCO ANDREA                : 97 : CNAT99                   :    58"56 :
: 22 : ULIVI NICOLAS              : 97 : CNAT99                   :    59"93 :
: 23 : MOZZONI FRANCESCO          : 96 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'00"78 :
: 24 : MINUTOLO DAVIDE            : 97 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'00"89 :
: 25 : TUFANO FRANCESCO           : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'01"64 :
: 26 : RAIMONDI PIERO             : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'02"33 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : IZZO MARIANNA              : 94 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    58"54 :
:  2 : DI SANTO SARA              : 94 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :    59"18 :
:  3 : NALDI FRANCESCA            : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    59"60 :
:  4 : LONZARDI LINDA             : 91 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    59"65 :
:  5 : LEVORATO ARIANNA           : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'00"76 :
:  6 : GENNAIOLI ADELE            : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'01"00 :
:  7 : BABINI ELEONORA            : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'01"09 :
:  8 : MONTANARI ASIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'01"28 :
:  9 : CRISTINI LISA              : 94 : CNAT99                   :  1'01"69 :
: 10 : NANNETTI ROBERTA           : 93 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'02"21 :
: 11 : CAMPANA GIORGIA            : 95 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  1'02"48 :
: 12 : GAVAGNA VERONICA           : 97 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'02"78 :
: 13 : MAOGGI BARBARA             : 94 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  1'03"14 :
: 14 : DE LUCA ANNA               : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'03"28 :
: 15 : CATANI ILARIA              : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'03"29 :
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: 16 : MUNARI LUCIA               : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'03"55 :
: 17 : DE CRISTOFARO GIULIA       : 97 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'03"95 :
: 18 : DALBAGNO DANIELA           : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'04"00 :
: 19 : ALBERICI IRENE             : 96 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'04"43 :
: 20 : LOCCHI MELISSA             : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'04"73 :
: 21 : SORRENTI SILVIA            : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  1'04"95 :
: 22 : BACCHETTI SOFIA            : 95 : CNAT99                   :  1'05"13 :
: 23 : BONDI JESSICA              : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'05"32 :
: 24 : GASPERINI TINA             : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'05"77 :
: 25 : MARCACCINI CHIARA          : 96 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'05"82 :
: 26 : DALL'OLIO BEATRICE         : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'06"06 :
: 27 : MILANINI ARIANNA           : 96 : CNAT99                   :  1'06"32 :
: 28 : CAIAZZO IRENE              : 97 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  1'07"45 :
: 29 : DALLAGLIO GINEVRA          : 97 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'08"83 :
: 30 : FERRINI DEBORA             : 92 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'08"93 :
: 31 : BONFIGLIOLI GIULIA         : 97 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  1'09"77 :
: 32 : GRENTI VERONICA            : 96 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'10"58 :
:    : ROSSI VERONICA             : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    : SQUALIF. :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS3        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TAROCCHI LORENZO           : 95 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:    51"73 :
:  2 : MAFFI VITTORIO             : 95 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    52"60 :
:  3 : PINTIMALLI DAVID           : 89 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :    52"95 :
:  4 : IACCOUCCI MARCO            : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    53"13 :
:  5 : LIVERANI LUCA              : 95 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :    54"19 :
:  6 : GOLFIERI GIANLUCA          : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    54"20 :
:  7 : MANFREDI LUCA              : 91 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    54"56 :
:  8 : RACIOPPI JACOPO            : 95 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:    54"73 :
:  9 : PONTI MATTEO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    54"75 :
: 10 : ZIRONI FABIO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :    54"76 :
: 11 : RICCI JACOPO               : 94 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:    58"42 :
: 12 : GRENTI EMANUELE            : 95 : COOP CNE PARMA           :    58"43 :
: 13 : BENINI ALBERTO             : 95 : COOP CNE PARMA           :    59"34 :
: 14 : BERTOLINI FRANCESCO        : 95 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  1'00"91 :
: 15 : MANENTI FILIPPO            : 93 : CNAT99                   :  1'01"89 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       200 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE                 Codice: FRX4        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TUFARIELLO ALESSIA         : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'29"30 :
:  2 : FANI' MARTINA              : 00 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  2'29"76 :
:  3 : LABA KENDRA                : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'34"74 :
:  4 : GUGLIELMO MATILDE          : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'35"62 :
:  5 : LAMIERI GIULIA             : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'39"97 :
:  6 : BRESCIANI ASIA             : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'40"65 :
:  7 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'42"95 :
:  8 : LORETI CARLOTTA            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'44"31 :
:  9 : LISI CARLOTTA              : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'44"89 :
: 10 : RAGAZZINI SOFIA            : 01 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'45"41 :
: 11 : CESARETTI FLAMINIA         : 01 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  2'46"10 :
: 12 : DONNINI RACHELE            : 01 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'53"42 :
: 13 : POLI VIOLA                 : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'54"75 :
: 14 : ALBAZZI CHIARA             : 00 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  2'59"26 :
: 15 : RAPEZZI CHIARA             : 01 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  3'00"73 :
: 16 : TURCO MICHELLE             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  3'06"13 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       200 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI                  Codice: MRX4        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : LOMBINI FABIO              : 98 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'12"81 :
:  2 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'14"21 :
:  3 : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'16"55 :
:  4 : VERGARI MARCO              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'16"77 :
:  5 : BOTTI MATTEO               : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'18"30 :
:  6 : MOSCA GIACOMO              : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'21"41 :
:  7 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'21"89 :
:  8 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'22"19 :
:  9 : ZANNELLI ANDREA            : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'23"92 :
: 10 : ZANNELLI FRANCESCO         : 98 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'23"98 :
: 11 : MARINAELLI LUCA            : 99 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  2'29"82 :
: 12 : FALCONE FABIO              : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'30"49 :
: 13 : CASADIO CARLO              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'32"88 :
: 14 : PONDRELLI RUBEN            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'36"73 :
: 15 : SASSOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : CUS BOLOGNA              :  2'39"34 :
: 16 : BARTOLI GIANMARCO          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'43"57 :
: 17 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'49"15 :
: 18 : PAGLIAI TOMMASO            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'52"33 :
: 19 : BANDINI FILIPPO            : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'52"58 :
: 20 : MENICHETTI MATTEO          : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'58"33 :
: 21 : FERRARI LUCA               : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  3'10"15 :
:    : SARAVO ALESSANDRO          : 00 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI: NON PART :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       200 MISTI JUNIOR FEMMINE                  Codice: FJX4        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MASTRIA CELESTE            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'27"77 :
:  2 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'28"01 :
:  3 : RASPANTI SARA              : 98 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'31"93 :
:  4 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'35"42 :
:  5 : MORANDI BENEDETTA          : 99 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'36"67 :
:  6 : DALL'OLIO ELEONORA         : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'36"71 :
:  7 : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'37"00 :
:  8 : GAUDENZI GIORGIA           : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'37"12 :
:  9 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'37"91 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       200 MISTI JUNIOR MASCHI                   Codice: MJX4        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GIUSTINI DARIO             : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'07"74 :
:  2 : CAMPIGLI ALBERTO           : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'09"03 :
:  3 : CAMPIGLI ANDREA            : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'12"07 :
:  4 : BARCA MATTEO               : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'13"48 :
:  5 : ZANNELLI ALESSANDRO        : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'14"19 :
:  6 : BONZAGNI FRANCESCO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'15"22 :
:  7 : SCALINI LORENZO            : 97 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  2'15"99 :
:  8 : BECCARI LORENZO            : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'19"49 :
:  9 : BATTILANI ALEX             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'19"95 :
: 10 : SGARANGELLA RICCARDO       : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'20"13 :
: 11 : FERRARO SAVERIO            : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'20"41 :
: 12 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'21"12 :
: 13 : GIOVANNETTI DAVIDE         : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'21"13 :
: 14 : PIERANGELI ANDREA          : 97 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  2'21"21 :
: 15 : POZZI MATTIA               : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'21"60 :
: 16 : CIOLLI LEONARDO            : 96 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'23"25 :
: 17 : PIERANGELI LORENZO         : 97 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  2'23"68 :
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:    : ZAMPETTI RICCARDO          : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    : NON PART :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSX4        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MANZELLA ILARIA            : 97 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  2'21"83 :
:  2 : LEVORATO ARIANNA           : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'25"12 :
:  3 : SIBONI BEATRICE            : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'27"68 :
:  4 : NALDI FRANCESCA            : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  2'27"71 :
:  5 : BACCARIN SUSANNA           : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'29"51 :
:  6 : PASQUALI CLARISSA          : 97 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'29"70 :
:  7 : LONZARDI LINDA             : 91 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'30"88 :
:  8 : FRAZZANO KATIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'32"37 :
:  9 : CATANI ILARIA              : 96 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  2'32"57 :
: 10 : SAPIGNOLI SONIA            : 93 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'35"03 :
: 11 : TOSI ALICE                 : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'41"17 :
: 12 : BOTTAU VITTORIA            : 97 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'42"98 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSX4        Vasca 25m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TAROCCHI LORENZO           : 95 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI:  2'03"51 :
:  2 : CASTELLANA GIANLUCA        : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'08"71 :
:  3 : GRAF STEFANO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'09"97 :
:  4 : CONTARELLI ANDREA          : 90 : N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD      :  2'11"24 :
:  5 : TADDIA RICCARDO            : 93 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'15"95 :
:  6 : FELICI EMANUELE            : 95 : VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1:  2'18"76 :
:  7 : BERNARDI ALESSANDRO        : 95 : IMOLANUOTO ASD           :  2'22"18 :
:  8 : MANFREDI LUCA              : 91 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       :  2'23"88 :
:  9 : GRENTI EMANUELE            : 95 : COOP CNE PARMA           :  2'30"48 :
:    : GOLFIERI GIANLUCA          : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER       : NON PART :
:    : PETTI MIRKO                : 95 : TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI: NON PART :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 



Classifica Società  
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz
  1)  005  IMOLANUOTO ASD                   149       5   8   7
  2)  004  ALTO RENO DE AKKER               134       8   5   5
  3)  001  ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA            112       5   6   4
  4)  006  TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI ASD    105       7   2   8
  5)  007  N.C. AZZURRA 91 ASD               41       2   4   1
  6)  009  VILLAGGIO SPORT.ESCHILO 1 SSD     41       2   2   1
  7)  008  ASD NUOVO NUOTO                   37       -   3   2
  8)  003  CNAT99                            34       -   -   3
  9)  012  CN UISP - BOLOGNA                  7       1   -   -
 10)  011  COOP CNE PARMA                     1       -   -   -


